
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 23, 2011

250 Motocross

WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 E. Tomac  644.4571

25 R. Sipes  644.5762

125 M. Musquin  344.6853

35 K. Cunningham  644.7384

23 M. Davalos  444.8095

31 W. Hahn  644.9466

15 D. Wilson  645.1077

28 T. Rattray  645.3428

17 J. Barcia  645.3879

94 R. Renner  645.50310

58 T. Baker  645.62211

139 M. Stewart  445.66712

57 B. Baggett  345.69113

36 C. Seely  345.73214

37 D. Durham  345.76915

55 T. Weeck  645.79716

156 J. Anderson  345.83617

20 B. Tickle  645.87018

387 G. Swanepoel  445.87819

245 L. Vincent  346.08820

927 P. J. Larsen  446.11321

46 A. Martin  646.27922

152 S. Champion  446.28923

72 N. Paluzzi  246.31224

533 G. Audette  246.32625

70 T. Tapia  646.62026

65 H. Hewitt  346.85627

61 A. Howell  346.86328

707 A. Millican  347.02329

140 J. Moore  347.12330

91 J. Clark  647.30931

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  650.0381

19 E. Tomac  550.0582

15 D. Wilson  450.0743

125 M. Musquin  650.2204

23 M. Davalos  450.2945

28 T. Rattray  450.4846

387 G. Swanepoel  450.5387

35 K. Cunningham  750.6588

156 J. Anderson  450.7369

139 M. Stewart  350.77510

55 T. Weeck  350.81411

36 C. Seely  650.82112

25 R. Sipes  650.90313

46 A. Martin  650.93014

17 J. Barcia  350.94215

245 L. Vincent  450.95616

58 T. Baker  651.06617

20 B. Tickle  451.09418

927 P. J. Larsen  351.10619

94 R. Renner  651.14820

72 N. Paluzzi  651.42121

37 D. Durham  451.46122

31 W. Hahn  651.59723

140 J. Moore  651.72924

70 T. Tapia  352.00925

533 G. Audette  652.01526

152 S. Champion  452.07827

91 J. Clark  652.08628

65 H. Hewitt  352.35729

61 A. Howell  452.68730

707 A. Millican  452.80631

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

35 K. Cunningham  635.5051

25 R. Sipes  635.7362

23 M. Davalos  435.8793

15 D. Wilson  336.0464

28 T. Rattray  636.1745

19 E. Tomac  536.2226

31 W. Hahn  436.3417

55 T. Weeck  736.3568

17 J. Barcia  636.3879

20 B. Tickle  636.52110

139 M. Stewart  636.56911

58 T. Baker  636.59312

927 P. J. Larsen  636.67413

125 M. Musquin  636.68314

37 D. Durham  236.74915

387 G. Swanepoel  436.76916

36 C. Seely  636.78817

94 R. Renner  436.83818

72 N. Paluzzi  636.92219

46 A. Martin  636.94220

156 J. Anderson  636.97021

70 T. Tapia  237.13322

140 J. Moore  237.28423

57 B. Baggett  637.37924

245 L. Vincent  337.39625

152 S. Champion  437.39826

91 J. Clark  237.60927

65 H. Hewitt  237.69328

533 G. Audette  637.75929

61 A. Howell  437.88830

707 A. Millican  338.48431
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